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Organizer

1430-1445

1445-1450

1450-1530

1530-1610

1610-1630

1630-1635

1635-1645

1645-1710

1710-1735

1735-1800

1800-1810

1810-2100

Baxter

Final Step to Surgical Excellence -

The Golden formula for Adhesion Prevention
in Gynecologic Surgery

MEETING AGENDA

2020 September 5 (Saturday)

14:30-18:00 (Meeting) | 18:00-21:00 (Dinner)
Humble House Taipei E& XL EHE
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Topic

Registration

Opening

Adhesion prevention in
Gynecology —surgical fechniques
and methods with complication
case sharing

The Golden formula — an
advanced approach in achieving
adhesion prevention

Coffee Break

Infroduction of Hemovision
“Techniques of Reproduction
Preservation in Gynecology Surgery”

Opening

Hemostasis techniques in Various
Gynecology Surgery

Anti-adhesion during laparoscopic
surgery

Q&A

Closing

Dinner
(Opening @ 18:10)

TAMIG

Speaker Moderator
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Dr. Raghav Mayya
Director, Medical Affairs
Advanced Surgery, APAC, Baxter

e
Chairman, Board of Trustees
APAGE

Tae Joong Kim
Associate Professor, Department of
OBGYN, Division of Gynecologic

Oncology, SKKU SM, SMC Raghav Mayya
Director, Medical Affairs
Advanced Surgery,
Pao-Ling Torng APAC, Baxter

Director, Department of OBGYN,
Hsin-Chu Branch,

National Taiwan University Hospital

ZZF5E & Raghav Mayya

A
Chairman, Board of Trustees
APAGE
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