

## Final Step to Surgical Excellence –

## The **G**olden formula for Adhesion Prevention in Gynecologic Surgery

## **MEETING AGENDA**

DATE 2020 September 5 (Saturday)

TIME 14:30-18:00 (Meeting) | 18:00-21:00 (Dinner)

PLACE Humble House Taipei 寒舍艾麗酒店

Organizer 主辦:台灣婦產科內視鏡暨微創醫學會 TAMIG

協辦:百特醫療產品股份有限公司

	Торіс	Speaker	Moderator
1430-1445	Registration	-	
1445-1450	Opening	<b>黃寬仁</b> 台灣婦產科內視鏡暨微創醫學會 理事長	
1450-1530	Adhesion prevention in Gynecology –surgical techniques and methods with complication case sharing	ТВС	<b>黃寬仁</b> 台灣婦產科內視鏡 暨微創醫學會理事長
1530-1610	The Golden formula – an advanced approach in achieving adhesion prevention	ТВС	TBC
1610-1630	Coffee Break	-	
1630-1635	Introduction of Hemovision "Techniques of Reproduction Preservation in Gynecology Surgery"	<b>Dr. Raghav Mayya</b> Director, Medical Affairs Advanced Surgery, APAC, Baxter	
1635-1645	Opening	李奇龍 Chairman, Board of Trustees APAGE	
1645-1710	Hemostasis techniques in Various Gynecology Surgery	Tae Joong Kim  Associate Professor, Department of OBGYN, Division of Gynecologic Oncology, SKKU SM, SMC	Raghav Mayya  Director, Medical Affairs Advanced Surgery, APAC, Baxter
1710-1735	Anti-adhesion during laparoscopic surgery	Pao-Ling Torng Director, Department of OBGYN, Hsin-Chu Branch, National Taiwan University Hospital	
1735-1800	Q&A	李奇龍 & Raghav Mayya	
1800-1810	Closing	李奇龍 Chairman, Board of Trustees APAGE	
1810-2100	Dinner (Opening @ 18:10)	TBC	